with the selected bidder. 

7. Provide ERP/ Online platform to maintain database and records. 

8. Release of payment to selected bidder as per payment terms mentioned in Point No. 11 

4. Processing Fees & EMD 

A non-refundable processing fee for Rs.11,800/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight 

Hundred only) in the form of a Demand draft or a Pay Order drawn in favour of "World Skill 

Center" Payable at Bhubaneswar must be submitted along with the RFP response. RFPs 

received without or with inadequate RFP processing fees shall be liable to get rejected.